
Fee Structure for Session 2026 – 2027 
 
 

 Periodicity 
Pre 

Primary 
1st 

2nd to 
5th  

6th  
7th to 

8th  
9th  10th  

11th  12th  
(Commerce, 

Science & 
Humanities) 

Registration 
Charges 

At the time of 
Registration 

500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 

Admission 
Charges 

At the time of 
Admission 

10,000 10,000 10,000 12,000 12,000 12,000 12,000 12,000 12,000 

Development 
Charges 

Yearly 2,500 2,000 2,000 1,500 1,500 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 

Monthly Fee 2,500 2,800 2,900 3,000 3,200 3,400 3,600 4,200 4,500 

 
 

 

 For class XI & XII Science Stream students – Rs. 150/- per Science Subject extra 

 Exam Fee Rs. 500/- for 1 Term per child (Sept. & March). 

 50% Discount in Admission Charges if two or more Sibling take Admission together. 

 50% Discount in Monthly Fee of 2nd & 3rd Child in case of 3 or more than 3 Sibling. 

 50% Discount in Development Charges in case of 2 or more Sibling. 

 1 month fee will be waived off if they pay full fee in advance 

 

 

Transport Charges 

 Rs. 800/- Devasthali;  Gaushala More;  SIMT;  Sainik Colony 

 Rs. 900/- Pandey Colony;  Gopipura;  Railway Colony 

 Rs. 950/- Hempur Depot;  Dhanauri;  Haldwa 

 Rs. 1,000/- Rampura;  S.R.F. 

 Rs. 1,350/- Kashipur;  Pirumadara 

 Rs. 1,650/- Ramnagar 

 


